
Social Services
Citizen Advisory Committee

WORKING CALENDAR

For

CDBG Funding – Fiscal Year 2024
	Applicant Schedule

	
	

	October 2 (Monday)
	Mandatory Letter of Intent due in HAND by 4:00 p.m.

	
	New Applicant Mandatory Training (New Applicants must attend meeting):

	   October 10 (Tuesday) 
	10:00 A.M. (Zoom Meeting)

	October 30 (Monday)
	Completed Applications Due in HAND by 4:00 p.m.

	
	

	Physical Improvement CAC Subcommittee Schedule

	November 2 (Thursday)


	CAC Organizational & Con Plan Meeting (Zoom Meeting @ 5:30 p.m.)

	
	Social Services Subcommittee members receive electronic packets. 

	November 9, 2023
	Pre Public Hearing Meeting (Zoom Meeting @ 5:30 PM)

	November 16, 2023 (Thursday)
	PUBLIC HEARING for Social Services Applications

(Zoom Meeting @ 5:30 p.m.) Applicant’s Attendance Mandatory

	November 23, 2023 (Thursday)
	Scores due to Cody Toothman by 4:00 p.m. (cody.toothman@bloomington.in.gov)

	November 30, 2023 (Tuesday)
	Social Services Subcommittee allocation meeting (Zoom Meeting @ 5:30 p.m.)


	CDBG Funding Schedule

	December 4, 2023 (Monday) (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – CAC recommendations presented to Bloomington Redevelopment Commission (Zoom Meeting @ 5 p.m.)    

	December 27, 2023 (Wednesday)  (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – City Council Discussion Meeting (date tentative)

	January 3, 2024 (Wednesday) (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – City Council Final Action Meeting (date tentative)

	June, 2023
(Tentative)
	FUNDING AVAILABLE


